841
Related InformationFIBER
SENSORS
LASER
SENSORS
PHOTOELECTRIC
SENSORS
MICRO

GX-N
GX
ORDER GUIDE
Bending-resistant cable type
Bending-resistant cable type is also available for shielded type.
When ordering this type, suf昀椀x “-R” to the model No.
(e.g.) Bending-resistant cable type of GX-3S is “GX-3S-R”.
5 m 16.404 ft cable length type
5 m 16.404 ft cable length type (standard: 3 m 9.843 ft) is also available. (excluding GX-4SB)
When ordering this type, suf昀椀x “-C5” to the model No.
(e.g.) 5 m 16.404 ft cable length type of GX-3S is “GX-3S-C5”.
Refer to table below for 5 m 16.404 ft cable length type of bending-resistant cable type sensor.
• Table of model Nos.
Type Standard Bending-resistant cable of
5 m 16.404 ft cable length type
Shielded
type
N
on
-th
re
ad
ed
 ty
pe
GX-3S GX-3S-R-C5
GX-3SB GX-3SB-R-C5
GX-4S GX-4S-R-C5
GX-4SB –
GX-5S GX-5S-R-C5
GX-5SB –
Th
re
ad
ed
 ty
pe GX-5M GX-5M-R-C5
GX-5MB –
GX-8M GX-8M-R-C5
GX-8MB GX-8MB-R-C5
Accessories
• MS-SS3 (Sensor mounting bracket for GX-3S type)
• MS-SS3-2 (C bracket for GX-3S type)
• MS-SS5 (Sensor mounting bracket for GX-5S type)
• MS-SS3
• MS-SS5
• MS-SS3-2
By using the C bracket, the applicable
tightening force can be doubled.
Cylindrical Compact Inductive Proximity Sensor GX SERIES 844
FIBER
SENSORS
LASER
SENSORS
PHOTO-
ELECTRIC
SENSORS
MICRO
PHOTO-
ELECTRIC
SENSORS
AREA
SENSORS
SAFETY LIGHT
CURTAINS /
SAFETY
COMPONENTS
PRESSURE /
FLOW
SENSORS